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Fairmont
Mankato West
Willmar
Buffalo
Mankato East
Prior Lake
Hutchinson
New Ulm
Monticello
Waseca
Shakopee
Marshall
Worthington
Lac Qui Parle
Litchfield

REGION 2AA CROSS COUNTRY
BOYS TEAM RESULTS
OCTOBER 23, 1997

NEW ULM COUNTRY CLUB, NEW ULM

1, 16, 19, 21, 24 (57, 67)
3, 8, 23, 28, 30 (49)

11, 13, 15, 18, 42 (56, 85)
2, 4, 29, 33, 50 (61, 87)

6, 7, 17, 40, 51 (73, 75)
14, 22, 26, 35, 39 (54, 62)
5, 12, 32, 34, 79 (94, 96)
20, 27, 37, 41, 53 (84, 90)
9, 44, 46, 58, 63 (81, 83)
25, 38, 43, 68, 74 (76, 91)
10, 48, 66, 69, 70 (86, 98)
31, 45, 55, 64, 71 (77, 89)
47, 59, 60, 80, 92 (99, 101)
36, 65, 82, 97, 100 (103)
52, 72, 78, 88, 93 (95, 102)

81

92

99

118
121
136
162
178
220
248
263
266
338
380
383



1

Neil Hanson

Code Eisenzimmer

Shawn Bums
Ben Hanson
Joe Papin
Mike Graham
Chris Polzin
Matt Callanan
Josh Yeager
Tom Myers
Rich Sonju
Mike Mack
Pete Russell
Adam Girtman
Josh Benson

. Chris Paschke

Josh DoBell
Jamie Lippert
Jason Thilges
Jason Witt
Nate Murfield
Ross Jungers
Jon Ortloff
Judd Wrucke

Garrett Milbrett
Shawn Deluhery
Gary Wurtzberger

Dan Call
Charlie Toms
Nate Pederson

Cody Johnson

Fairmont
Buffalo
Mankato West
Buffalo
Hutchinson
Mankato East
Mankato East
Mankato West
Monticello
Shakopee
Willmar
Hutchinson
Willmar

Prior Lke
Willmar
Fairmont
Mankato East
Willmar
Fairmont
New Uim
Fairmont

Pror Lake
Mankato West
Fairmont
Waseca

Prior Lake
New Uim
Mankato West
Buffalo
Mankato West
Marshall

REGION 2AA CROSS COUNTRY

BOYS RESULTS
OCTOBER 23, 1997

16:28
16:43
16:45
16:51
16:56
17:04
17:05
17:05
17:09
17:19
17:22
17:23
17:24
17:24
17:25
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:35
17:39
17:39
17:40
17:40
17:40
17:44
17:44
17:45
17:46

NEW ULM COUNTRY CLUB, NEW ULM

Travis Wesspfennig

Cole Demmer
Ben Carlson
Joey Goracke

Brent Thompson
Al Wurtzberger

Levi Severson
Lance Poole
Jason Bierma
Karl Sieve
Jon Merkickel
Jarod Hanson
Jon Goldseth
Jerad Rudolf
Kurt Krienke
Ryan Nordell
Nate Larson
Ryan Kapsner
Tim Heisel
Ryan Mielke
Brian Halahan
Roth Kersten
Tony Larson
Adam Maertens

Andy Hendrickson

Aaron Sonnek
Josh Cox
Noah Hoehn
Teddy Tamire
John Wallace
B.J. Klenke

SCHOOL

Hutchinson
Buffalo
Hutchinson
Prior Lake
Lac Qui Parle
New Ulm
Waseca

Prior Lake
Mankato East
New Ulm
Willmar
Waseca
Monticello
Marshall
Monticello
Worthington
Shakopee
Mankato West
Buffalo
Mankato East
Litchfield
New Ulm
Prior Lake
Marshall
Willmar
Fairmont
Monticello
Worthington
Worthington
Buffalo

Prior Lake

TIME

17:47
17:47
17:49
1751
17:52
17:54
17:57
17:57
17:59
17:59
18:02
18:03
18:03
18:04
18:04
18:06
18:09
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:17
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:25
18:28
18:31

- 18:32

18:32
18:32
18:37



IND, TEAM
PL. PL

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
"
72
73
74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

NAME

Erik Mack
Blaise Olafson
Jared Voorhees
Mike Meyer
James Oliver
Jon Anderstrom
Eric Dircks

Dan Sinness
Dan Murphy
Jake Schlock
Matt Bushman
Adam Klomp
Matt Stelter
Sam Conway
Calab Nelson
Ryan Adams
Tom Ulrich

- Mitch Clark

Josh Christenson
Anthony Hauck
Jason Quill

Toby Liebl

Wes Lucht

Josh Hofius
Aaron Squadroni
Josh Richards
Justin DeYounge
Steve Pickus
Steve Wilson
Matt Frederickson
Mark Twordy
Brian Fitzloff
Nate Knutson
John Wolkum
Blake Hermanson

SCHOOL

Monticello
Marshall

Lac Qui Parle
Shakopee
Fairmont
Waseca
Shakopee
Shakopee
Marshall
Litchfield
Mankato East
Waseca
Mankato East
Waseca
Marshall
Litchfield
Hutchinson
Worthington
Monticello
Lac Qui Parle
Monticello
New Uim
Willmar
Shakopee
Buffalo
Litchfield
Marshall

New Ulm
Waseca
Worthington
Litchfield
Hutchinson
Litchfield
Hutchinson
Lac Qui Parle

TIME

18:37
18:37
18:40
18:42
18:42
18:42
18:45
18:47
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:52
18:52
18:54
18:55
19:02
19:05
19:09
19:09
19:10
19:10
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:16
19:19
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:32
19:43
19:49

REGION 2AA CROSS COUNTRY
BOYS RESULTS

OCTOBER 23, 1997

NEW ULM COUNTRY CLUB, NEW ULM

Brad Snell
Dan Bizen

Ben Brehmer
Noah Keitel
Paul Nyquist
Brett Gronholz

SCHooL  TIME
Shakopee 19:55
Worthington 19:56
Lac Qui Parle 20:10
Worthington 20:11
Litchfield 20:12
Lac Qui Parle 20:52



